
League Schedule

2019 Recreational League

PHONE NUMBERCONTACT PERSONTEAM NUMBER and NAME
Home (541) 980-9682Jordan DoveRezzers1
Home (541) 377-8171Michelle HerburgerDig it more2
Home (509) 531-4151Jeremy TalbotDodger3
Home (541) 379-0327Damon BillySavage AF4
Home (541) 240-1939Chelsa HopperAce5
Home (541) 980-9682Rachel MatamorosMission6
Home (541) 240-0512Cecelia HustedSome Spike It HOT7
Home (541) 969-6537Kimberly ChavezLady Fingers8
Home (425) 299-5025Tyrel BurchardBlue Mountian Creations9
Home (541) 969-9540Tim McFetridgeLet'er Fly10

Monday, 2/4/2019 Monday, 2/11/2019
9 C27:30pm8-17:30pm6- C2
2 C37:30pm7-67:30pm3- C3
7 C46:30pm9-56:30pm1- C4

10 C47:30pm2-47:30pm5- C4
8 C48:30pm10-38:30pm4- C4

Monday, 2/18/2019 Monday, 2/25/2019
9 C27:30pm2-67:30pm10- C2
4 C37:30pm9-37:30pm3- C3
2 C46:30pm8-56:30pm1- C4
7 C47:30pm4-17:30pm5- C4
8 C48:30pm7-108:30pm6- C4

Monday, 3/4/2019 Monday, 3/11/2019
4 C27:30pm7-37:30pm6- C2
2 C37:30pm2-107:30pm5- C3
8 C46:30pm8-96:30pm10- C4
7 C47:30pm4-57:30pm9- C4
1 C48:30pm1-68:30pm3- C4

Monday, 3/18/2019 Monday, 4/1/2019
1 C27:30pm2-77:30pm5- C2
4 C37:30pm1-107:30pm10- C3
6 C46:30pm4-96:30pm3- C4
8 C47:30pm6-57:30pm7- C4
2 C48:30pm8-38:30pm9- C4

Monday, 4/8/2019 Monday, 4/15/2019
5 C27:30pm8-47:30pm3- C2
6 C37:30pm2-37:30pm10- C3
2 C46:30pm7-16:30pm8- C4
9 C47:30pm10-57:30pm1- C4
4 C48:30pm9-68:30pm7- C4
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